VISHAY BC846 to BC849
Document Number 85115
Rev. 1.2, 12-Mar-04
Vishay Semiconductors
1
18822
1

GS08 / 3 k per 7" reel (8 mm tape), 15 k/box
Parts Table
Part Ordering code Marking Remarks
BC846A BC846A-GS18 or BC846A-GS08 1A Tape and Reel
BC846B BC846B-GS18 or BC846B-GS08 1B Tape and Reel
BC847A BC847A-GS18 or BC847A-GS08 1E Tape and Reel
BC847B BC847B-GS18 or BC847B-GS08 1F Tape and Reel
BC847C BC847C-GS18 or BC847C-GS08 1G Tape and Reel
BC848A BC848A-GS18 or BC848A-GS08 1J Tape and Reel
BC848B BC848B-GS18 or BC848B-GS08 1K Tape and Reel
BC848C BC848C-GS18 or BC848C-GS08 1L Tape and Reel
BC849B BC849B-GS18 or BC849B-GS08 2B Tape and Reel
BC849C BC849C-GS18 or BC849C-GS08 2C Tape and Reel
2
Document Number 85115
Rev. 1.2, 12-Mar-04